
Springspeed Nationals

29/03/2025 - 30/03/2025

Comp Bike - Ladder

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

WINNER -

4 J. Cordelle

BYE

15 K. Wright

14 C. Neary

32 T. Martina

25 P. Slater

5 P. Hambidge

6 L. Paget

52 G. Dance

7 D. De'ath

3 M. Piggott

2 D. Cockerill

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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ALTERNATES :

1. NONE

2. NONE

3. NONE

4. NONE
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